

Village of Lily Lake

43W870 Empire Road, Lily Lake, Illinois Phone:630-365-9677 Fax:630-365-9827 www.villageoflilylake.org

Mailing address: 43W955 Twilight Lane Suite A, St. Charles, IL 60175

AGENDA Special Meeting

The Village of Lily Lake will hold a special meeting on Tuesday, July 19, 2022 at 7:00 PM at the Village Hall, 43W870 Empire Rd., St. Charles, IL 60175. A copy of the agenda for the meeting appears below.

Village of Lily Lake Special Meeting

Tuesday, July 19, 2022, 7:00pm

- 1. Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Adoption of Agenda
- 4. Introduce Guests and Public Comment
- 5. Consideration of Bids, Ordinances, Resolutions, Bills, and Other Matters
 - 6. Executive Session Personnel Matters
- 7. Adjourn